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AARDENBURG Beta XL 2400 Grizzly

2.4 m offset flail mulcher

Parameters
Name
Weight
Working width
RPM
Hammer PCs
Sparepart Weight
Minimum HP
CAT
V-Belts
Rotor Diameter
Total diameter
Width
Length
Height
Sidemove
Drivegear

Max tree diameter

Description

Order now and get a gratis cardan shaft!

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-0046

Unit

975 kg
2400 mm
540 rpom
18 pcs
1650 gr
95 hp

I, 1

5 pcs
143 mm
363 mm
2935 mm
1400 mm
1100 mm
1

tractor PTO

8-9cm

Our heavyweight. The only tool for the demanding professional operator. Full working days made easy with precise and controllable mulching

in all directions. Best suited for daily use on undulated larger sized farms, weed fields, ditches, embankments, roadside maintenance and

orchards. Spiral mounting of hammers for higher output than traditional mulchers.
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